LED area, site and roadway luminaire
LTOK
Prevailing innovation.
Remarkable savings.
Architectural design delivers on value
The LTOK LED area/site luminaire combines
impressive aesthetics, ease of installation features and
state-of-the-art optical control resulting in signi�icant

reliable, secure and safe installation
Time is money when it comes to installing and retrofitting area and site luminaires. The Prevail
luminaire's patened, standard versatile mounting arm was engineered to make installation quick
and easy, saving on both installation time and costs. Optional wall and mast arms are also
available for even more design flexibility for any building mount, street and roadway
applications.
Reduced energy consumption
Annualized Energy Savings / Cost Comparison
Energy savings
Operating and maintenance costs of a lighting system are dramatically impacted by the
specified lamp source, system power consumption and the duration time of operation. Total
system input watts and fixture operating life should be the driving considerations when
addressing energy consumption and total cost of ownership. Energy savings increase when
energy consumption is reduced and maintenance intervals are extended.
Product Hours Days / Year Input Watts TM-21 Data / HID Life (Hours) Cost / Year at $.10 kWh Annual Maintenance Cost Total Energy Cost/Fixture and Maintenance Annual Savings Per Fixture Savings(Percent)
LTOK-100W 100W 50,000 40 - 40
300W Metal Halide Site Light 300W 20,000 120 78 198
LTOK-150W 150W 50,000 60 - 60
400W Metal Halide Site Light 400W 20,000 160 116 276
LTOK-200W 200W 50,000 80 - 80
750W Metal Halide Site Light 750W 20,000 300 172 472
LTOK-240W 240W 50,000 96 - 96
800W Metal Halide Site Light 800W 20,000 320 192 512
LTOK-300W 300W 50,000 120 - 120
1000W Metal Halide Site Light 1000W 20,000 400 260 660
81%
81%
11 / 4,015

78%
83%
Ordering information
Options
Lumens power Color Temperature Distribution Voltage Motion sensing Mounting Dimming controls Finish
150LM/W
100W
(CREE 3030-144pcs)
150W
(CREE 3030-200pcs)
200W
(CREE 3030-280pcs)
240W
(CREE 3030-368pcs)
300W
(CREE 3030-464pcs)
WW-30K
Warm White 3000K
(70 CRI)
NW-40K
Neutral White 4000K
(70 CRI)
CW-50K
Cool White 5000K
(70 CRI)
T2=TYPE II
T3=TYPE III
T4=TYPE IV
T5=TYPE V
UNV
Universal
120-277V
HVU
Universal
347-480V
N3=NEMA 3-PIN
Twistlock
Photocontrol
Receptacle
N7=NEMA 7-PIN
Twistlock
Photocontrol
Receptacle
MSP=Integrated
Sensor for ON/OFF
Operation, 12' - 50'
Mounting Height
FFO=Field-
Fotatable Optics
AM=Arm mounting
SFM=Slip Fitter
mounting
WM=Wall mounting
TM=Trunnion
mounting
UBM=U Bracket
mounting
1-10V Dimming
Resistor Dimming
Pwm Three-in-one